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Item # ACCPS502, Packaged Air Cooled Chillers —Include Tank and Pump
(ACCPS Model)
QUOTE

Benefits

Fully Packaged with Integrated Pump and Tank

Lowest Operating Costs

Generous Operating Limits

Weatherproof Construction

Individually Tested for Assured Quality

Extremely Precise Water Temperature Control

For full list of benefits and details click here to review the brochure

larger image

Features

Piston, rotary or scroll compressors

Advanced Microprocessor

Pre-filter (standard)

Innovative Evaporator-in-tank configuration for increased efficiency
Stainless Steel storage tank with _" insulation

For full list of features and details click here to review the brochure

Specifications

Heat Load 379200 Btu/hr

111.03 kW

208/3/60
Voltage Availability iggg;gg

575/3/60
Chiller Type Air Cooled
Condenser Type Air Cooled
Includes Pump Yes
Includes Tank Yes
Cooling Capacity 31.6 Tons
Standard Flow Rate US 75.8 gpm
Compressor Type Scroll
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No. of Compressors
Nominal HP (ea)
No. of Fans

Fan HP (ea)

Pump HP

Length

Width

Height

Tank Volume US

Process Water Conn. NPT

Weight

4
9 hp

2

3hp
5.5hp
49.4in
129.7 in
84.3in
132 gal
25in

2838 Ib
1290.0 kg
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