General Air Products

118 Summit Drive Exton PA 19341

Toll Free: 1-800-345-8207 • Phone: 610-524-8950 • Fax: 610-524-8965

E-Mail: generalairproducts.com • Web site: www.generalairproducts.com

All Categories > Air and Water Cooled Chillers > Packaged Air Cooled Chillers – Include Tank and Pump (ACCPS Model) > Item # ACCPS502



larger image

Item # ACCPS502, Packaged Air Cooled Chillers – Include Tank and Pump (ACCPS Model)

QUOTE

Benefits

- Fully Packaged with Integrated Pump and Tank
- Lowest Operating Costs
- Generous Operating Limits
- Weatherproof Construction
- Individually Tested for Assured Quality
- Extremely Precise Water Temperature Control
- For full list of benefits and details click here to review the brochure

Features

- · Piston, rotary or scroll compressors
- Advanced Microprocessor
- Pre-filter (standard)
- Innovative Evaporator-in-tank configuration for increased efficiency
- Stainless Steel storage tank with _" insulation
- For full list of features and details click here to review the brochure

Specifications

	379200 Btu/hr
Heat Load	111.03 kW
Voltage Availability	208/3/60 230/3/60 460/3/60 575/3/60
Chiller Type	Air Cooled
Condenser Type	Air Cooled
Includes Pump	Yes
Includes Tank	Yes
Cooling Capacity	31.6 Tons
Standard Flow Rate US	75.8 gpm
Compressor Type	Scroll

No. of Compressors	4
Nominal HP (ea)	9 hp
No. of Fans	2
Fan HP (ea)	3 hp
Pump HP	5.5 hp
Length	49.4 in
Width	129.7 in
Height	84.3 in
Tank Volume US	132 gal
Process Water Conn. NPT	2.5 in
Weight	2838 lb 1290.0 kg

